
European Championships 2008 Winterthur
RESULTS

10m RUNNING TARGET WOMEN

TEAM
THU 28 FEB 2008, START TIME 13:00

12

Gyor (HUN)ECH27 MAR 2004UKRAVRAMENKO; NEUSTROYEVA, ZABOLOTNA1131ER

Lahti (FIN)WCH6 JUL 2002CHNXU, Xuan; WANG, Xia; QIU, Zhiqi;1150WR
(Team)

BibNo Name Stage
Series

RemarksTotal
Rank
Slow

Sub
Total1 2

1 RUS 1123
282 291

282 268

185Fast

191

376

SlowIZMALKOVA Irina1585 94 97

93 92

186Fast

189

375

SlowEYDENZON Julia1579 94 95

97 89

179Fast

193

372

SlowSTEPANOVA Olga1600 94 99

92 87

2 UKR 1120
282 286

263 289

189Fast

193

382

SlowAVRAMENKO Galina1727 96 97

90 99

188Fast

183

371

SlowYEVSEYENKO Tetyana1759 90 93

91 97

175Fast

192

367

SlowZABOLOTNA Viktoriya1760 96 96

82 93

3 GER 1091
267 277

275 272

188Fast

185

373

SlowNEFF Elena1310 92 93

92 96

183Fast

186

369

SlowWEIGEL Anne1321 91 95

92 91

176Fast

173

349

SlowFAUST Daniela1294 84 89

91 85
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Summary

NumberOfShootersOnThisList: 9; TotalNumberOfShooters: 10; TotalNumberOfTeams: 3

Release: Approved Version 1 (28.02.2008 18:45:27)

History
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